— 7
=1 !
SEC. 21-59. EVALUATION CRITERIA, = BERNHARDT BENJAMIN L. BYRUM THOMAS B. /s ZONING CODE SUMMARY "
JGDIION 10 VEETNG SPECIL STANOATDS FOR A PARTCULAR USE, THE 1S4 PARCEL I0: 378 010 PARCEL 1D 378 097 /<9 £
WUST LLUSTRATE. THAT HE/SHE CAN COMPLY WTH THE FOLLOVING [N=N] PIN: 56 74— 01— 04— 9735 : i SIF PROJECT NAME: COPPER MEADOW FARMSTEAD (o8
CRITERA HEN AN SPECAL USE 15 PROOSED. 3 ZONE: RA PIN: 5674—03-14—6987 IS8 d<
= y . 1, WRIGHT WALLA COY JR.
ADEQUATE. TRANSPORIATIN ACCESS 10 THE SIE EXITS: = USE: SINGLE FAM use L R ; BN . OWNER: PHONE # ol
17 KA FORD 10 0UR PROPESTY 1 ORGAN CHURCH FOAD WHCH g 5 WOODBINE DESIGN, P.C. 704-315-8367 z
N PAD. STUTE WANTHNED FOND, THE VAN DRVEW TO. O . S | PLANS PREPARED BY. PHONE # B
I R ToMES OFF OF DR CHLCH, o0 car s bl —— /58 £ S R —_ Fowm 7o
DOLBLE THUMS R0, WHGH 1S A FUBLS ROADAAY WM . .
30-FT R/W, PRWATELY WANTANED DRT ROAD. THS ROAD 8% DOUBLE Triiag g5 o BT VO ol
WANTANED Y ONE OF THE LOCAL PROPERTY OWNER AND IS IN VERY MANTANED S PROPOSED USE: i
APE AL TNES. HCCESS TO THE PROPERTY VENUE Sise WA g
WOULD BE FROM THIS ROAD AND IS SIZED PROPERLY FOR CARS, \ 2 BUILDING HEIGHT: _NA_ FEET STORIES: __N/A £
TRUGHS MO AERUENGY VEHOLES. TUE VEIGLES VORD BE JOLE \ g 33
'WAI\RN /AROUND ON OUR PROPERTY AND EXIT WTHOUT SSUES AS 15 £ BUILDING COVERAGE: 5.075-SF sQ. FT.
\  — o 5 ", 987-10
5 ® LOT SIZE:
2 TE USE ML NOT SENPOATLY ETUGT PO 1 ShkeATER of o H =
T SIROUNONG AN, WE N VERT EXGIED 10 S A e —
2 RUSTC SURROLNDNGS. T WL NOT B CVERLY LA, BUT /] E— « TAX PARCEL ID: 378 043
RUSTC S0 AS NOT TO DETRAGT FROM I g = RO REQUREVENTS
g & —*— A UIREMEN
3 HAIRDOUS SATETY CONNIONS WL KOT RESULT, AT THS THE 1/ I 10
0,101 1ORSE ' aNROOLS COROTARS T . ST FRd i A TH AREA SHALL B UTLIZED FOR FARMING g S| SRk RO . FROM BACK OF R/
HELP OF PROFESSIONALS THROUGHOUT THE PROJECT. . I [ & VICINT MAP SIDE YARD (R): 100 . SIDE YARD (L); 100 F.
| TY 100
+ THE USE WILL NOT GENERATE (ODOR, GLARE, OR ! —_— REAR YARD: FT.
|
DUST, "NOSE, POSSLE MISG N T o Wit o / .
S R [ o e k paris MELANE Wrke [
OORANGES WLL B AOED B I\ TERUS OF DNS/TWES AS WL [ | — = EBAx = PARCEL ID: 378 091 NOTCE: STE LAYOUT 1S BASED ON OIS INFORVATION AD 1S NOT WITHN A WATERSHED
fﬂ(x’ﬂ)ﬂlﬂi’wﬂ i W"S\élﬁ }:‘FDOWNWKMM II T —— - PIN: 5674—-03—14—-8253 SUBJECT TO CHANGE UPON RECEIPT OF A FIELD RUN SURVEY.
NATED o A ReASOH SR O TS . | ] ! ZONE: RA PARKING
PROECT . N | z USE: SINGLE FAM
! | £ : EXMOBLE HOME
1 n
S DXCESSVE TRATIC OR PARNG PROBLEYS WIL Nor RESAT: THE | | K on corR
PROPERI CURRENTIY 1 6.82 ACRES OF PLAT UNUSED, AND AND ! al | | II b "1_SPACE PER EMPLOYEE ON LARGEST SHIT + 1-SPACE PER 200ef OF MEETNG AREA
PARKING WLLL BE STRATEGICALLY PLACED BY THE SITE PLANNER / iyl 3 i 5 = 5-5oA SPACES REQUIRED: __28-SPACES i
BULDER FOR THS PROJECT. ALL ORDNANCES PERTANING TO [ | [ Ed # OF ENPLOVEES: 5 = 5-SPACES _s-soaces X
e R 1 , | - i vt~ s B Riley D.
] ' g B
| R TR o, Bur r.P.E
© poetes on s orome pures mu s | 1wl | WRIGHT WALLACE COY JR g g urgess, J
FOR THE T¥O NEKHBORS THAT WAL B NGST INPACTED BY THE - !
FROCT, "THE BULORG TSELF, WL B PLLANG To T BIE 4D / S8 ;‘;‘@E Iy N — 270 258 et o SPACES REQURED: _6-spAcES 2022.03.07
WILL BLEND THE RURAL SETTING IN THE AREA. (ORD. d - 32847 20' TYPE A’ BUFFER OF CABINS: 5 = 6 SPACES PROVIDED: _ 6-SPACES
T o) PARCEL 1D: 378 043 lg oeekes - - — TN '00'05- 10:37:46
PIN: 5674—03-13-7932 g E—— — AN PRI seaL
ZONE: RA 0k TOTAL NUMBER OF PARAING SPACES PROVDED = 47 SPACES REQURED: _2-5PKCES
= — SPACES PROVIDED: _ 3-SPACES (AL viN ACCESSIBLE)
NOTE: ADA SPACES SHALL MEET REQUREMENTS FOR FLOOR AND GROUND SURFACES (ARTICLE 302) AND
SURFACES (ARTICLE 502.4) SET FORTH IN THE MOST CURRENT EDITION OF THE ADA STANDARDS ISSUED BY THE
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE AND/OR THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION.
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PARCEL ID: 378 069
PIN:5674-03—-13-9975 ¢.  SETBACKS:
DRIVEWAY SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF ONE HUNDRED (100) FEET FROM
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Jus ) | D | REQUIRED BUFFERS: 3
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§§§5" | 2 A& | soe () ()7 ves — s No /(@) TeE N e
252/l orronacaren seconoany \ | NORTH ARROW
(SR e v mon - -
o = LTI e TR e TRASH COLLECTION 77223
| ! - SR [ | (Graphic Scale 1" = 40 ft
q . Prop, craveL SITE SHALL UTLIZE PRVATE ROLL-OUT COLLECTION
) ! s k. Pty |
- ,,,l e SPECIAL USE STANDARDS: EVENT CENTER
Proe. a. : THE MINUM LOT SIZE SHALL BE FIVE (5) ACRES.
i PossiL sepric .
ORAN FELD AREA B
| \ B b, PUBLIC ROAD FRONTAGE: THE EVENT CENTER PROPERTY IS REQUIRED
| JONES FRANKLIN D. TO HAVE AT LEAST THRTY-FVE FEET OF FRONTAGE ON A PUBLILY
=
Iéu? : ALL OPERATIONAL AREAS WITH THE EXCEPTION OF THE
3

|
I or.
Shnvis |5
i IS' ZONE: RA
erop.nestroou — Jull T @ ZONE:
Bl |§ USE: SINGLE FAM PROPERTY LINES.
13
iy — d. PARKING: ADEQUATE OFF-STREET PARKING SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR
ALL ATTENDEES.
GHTING: LIGHTING SHALL BE LOCATED AND DESIGNED TO PREVENT

SEAGRAVES BRIAN L.
PARCEL ID: 378 095
PIN: 5674—03-14-9133

NE:

ZONE: RA
USE: VACANT
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PROP.FOUNDATION
PLANTINGS
LIGHT FROM DIRECTLY SHINING ON ADJACENT RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY.

NOISE: AMPUIFIED SOUND IS SUBJECT TO CHAPTER 14 OF THE ROWAN
COUNTY CODE OF ORDINANCES.
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EX. FENCE

COPPER MEADOW FARMSTEAD
3405 ORGAN CHURCH RD

EVERGREEN TREES 5 0
(NOT REQUIRED BY ORDINANCE)

SPECIAL USE PERMIT

EX.SHED

oo s SPECIAL USE STANDARDS: CABINS (SIC 7011)
d.  MINIMUM LOT SIZE: THE MINIMUM LOT SIZE IS TWO (2) ACRES.
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orAvENTAL THEES _
SPTionA. - ORDINANCE SEG. 21216 N
- BUFFER REQUIRED ALONG THIS
JEg—— PROPERTY UNE:
. — — 00 SEBACK b.  SEIBACKS: s
_ FRONT . ... 50 FEET s |3
% - FIRE ACCESS NOTE: SIDE STREET eereee 30 FEET i &
—— - FIRE ACCESS DRIVE SHALL BE EITHER GRAVEL OR SIDE 20 FEET
= POSSELE SEPTIC CONSTRUCTED UTILIZING A GRASS-PAVE SYSTEM, SHALL REAR 20 FEET DEVELOPER/OWNER
DRAIN FIELD AREA HAVE A MINIMUM WIDTH OF 20-FT, AND BE CAPABLE OF
ST RO 0P SUPPORTING A MINIMUM OF 80,000 POUNDS. c.  DENSIY: THE MINIMUM SIZE OF SPACES SHALL BE DETERMINED BY
SEEPAVING BETAL THIS SHEET I T THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT.
SEPTIC NOTE:
— S d.  INTERIOR DRIVES: INTERIOR DRVES SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF EIGHTEEN
[Sp— — o T A A e, (18) FEET COMPACTED GRAVEL SIX (6) INCHES THICK. "HAMMERHEAD® | [Designed By
- HEALTH DEPARTMENT. THE NUMBE R OF BUILDINGS AND SIYLE TURNAROUNDS OR SUITABLE ALTERNATIVE SHALL BE PROVIDED _______ Woodbine Design.
- — SIZE ARE SHOWN FOR REFERENGE. THE BUILDING AT THE TERMINUS OF ALL INTERIOR ROADS SUBJECT TO INSPECTION Drawn By
"o [ OWNER SHALL OBTAIN A NCDOT COMMERGIAL DRIVEWAY - - — e CONSTRUCTION MAY BE LIMITED DUE TO SUITABLE SOILS AND APPROVAL BY THE ROWAN COUNTY FIRE MARSHAL. EACH INTERNAL || 5N
PERMT PRIOR 10 THE START OF GONSTRUGTION. - — FOR SEPTIC. ROAD SHALL HAVE A ROAD NAME AND ADDRESSES FOR EACH SITE OR ot 10/19/21
- - — - SPACE DISPLAYED, REGARDLESS OF OCCUPANCY, IN ACCORDANCE WITH || ovarors———2£12/2"
PROVISIONS OF CHAPTER 19.5 OF THE ROWAN COUNTY CODE OF /521 ~COMMENT REVIEW
PROPOSED BARN ELEVATIONS ORDINANCES. T3/2/22-0WNER CHANGES _
. PARKING: NO PARKING WILL BE ALLOWED ON PUBLIC STREETS. —
OFF-STREET PARKING AND LOADING SPACE SHALL BE PROVIDED IN
SUFFICIENT QUANTITY TO ACCOMMODATE ALL PARKING AND LOADING
ON-SITE. AT MINIMUM, ONE (1) PARKING SPACE PER SPACE OR UNITS

NOTE: PROPOSED BARN TO HAVE OPEN AR / COVERED
PATIO ON BOTH SIDES.
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PARCEL ID: 378 047
PIN: 5674—03—-13-6546

E: RA

SHALL BE PROVIDED.
FFERING: LAND USES IN THIS CATEGORY SHALL BE
P 2 USE AND SHALL BE SCREENED ACCORDINGLY. C1 2
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